The amount of table displacement reduced by 48 %
∗   At Ø 10 and 60 mm stroke, 50 % of the respective allowable load is applied (compared to the existing MXH series)  For details, refer to pages 5 to 8 .
Displacement due to a force
acting in the pitch direction
Displacement due to a force
acting in the yaw direction
Displacement due to a force
acting in the roll direction

Ø 6, Ø 10, Ø 16, Ø 20, Ø 25
MXH2 Series
How to Order
Made to Order
∗  For details, refer to page 10.
∗   Solid state auto switches marked with a “○” are produced upon
receipt of order.
Type Special function
Electrical
entry
In
d
ic
a
to
r
lig
h
t Wiring
(Output)
Load voltage Auto switch model Lead wire length (m)
Pre-wired
connector
Applicable load
DC AC Perpendicular In-line
0.5
(—)
1
(M)
3
(L)
5
(Z)
S
o
li
d
 s
ta
te
 a
u
to
 s
w
it
c
h
—
Grommet Yes
3-wire (NPN)
24 V
5 V,
12 V
—
M9NV M9N ● ● ● ○ ○
IC circuit
Relay,
PLC
3-wire (PNP) M9PV M9P ● ● ● ○ ○
2-wire 12 V M9BV M9B ● ● ● ○ ○ —
Diagnostic indication
(2-colour indicator)
3-wire (NPN) 5 V,
12 V
M9NWV M9NW ● ● ● ○ ○
IC circuit
3-wire (PNP) M9PWV M9PW ● ● ● ○ ○
2-wire 12 V M9BWV M9BW ● ● ● ○ ○ —
Water resistant
(2-colour indicator)
3-wire (NPN) 5 V,
12 V